USA: UK: Germany/International:
27 Forge Parkway Bath Road Frauenauracher Straße 96
Franklin MA 02038 Beenham, Reading RG7 5PR D 91056 Erlangen
USA England Germany
+1 (800) 274-4212 +44 (0) 118 971 2121 +49 (0) 9131 998-0
+1 (508) 520 2815 fax +44 (0) 118 971 2835 fax +49 (0) 9131 998-205 fax
This specification sheet is for informational purposes only and is subject to change without notice. Thermo Fisher Scientific makes no warranties, expressed or implied, in this product summary.
© 2008 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. LITLAM12-e-V1.2_04April08

checking: The monitor takes itself out of service if the required calibration interval is exceeded
Background Monitoring: The background count rates on each detector are logged to the database at a frequency prescribed by the user
Order Codes
LAM12A-E 4 detectors, 1 inch of lead shielding and 1 door
LAM12AL-E LAM12A incorporating Low Energy Copper and Aluminium filter set
LAM12AW-E LAM12A incorporating weigher scale
LAM12ALW-E LAM12A incorporating Low Energy Copper and Aluminium filter set and weigher scale
Accessories
LAM12AUP Electronics upgrade for a 4 detector, 1 door LAM4
LAM12AWUP Electronics plus weigher electronics upgrade and software for LAM4 (excluding weigh scale)
NOTE: Contact Thermofisher regarding AWM1B upgrades
AE0208A CCM option
AE0214A Weigher scale upgrade kit for LAM12A or LAM12AL
AE0035A Base lead kit (Recommended for use with Low Energy Filter sets)
LAM12 JIG CO-60 Locating jig and reference source for LAM12 – 370 kBq 60Co
702829KM LAM12/SAM12 barcode reader - USB
AE0219A LAM12/SAM12 high resolution thermal printer - USB
Environmental Specification
Operational temperature: 0°C to +45°C
Storage temperature: -10°C to +60°C